
Pos 

 

FYS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

DNF 

 

JEUGD MVE/ASS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

MVE/ASS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

 

WASS 

1 

2 

3 

 

WVE 

1 

2 

Nr. 

55 

58 

53 

39 

56 

6 

34 

57 

38 

54 

60 

23 

20 

43 

40 

42 

32 

12 

37 

17 

26 

24 

7 

33 

31 

15 

16 

22 

30 

14 

41 

3 

4 

1 

2 

Naam 

Diederik Ampe 

Bjorn Fredriksson 

Marijn Van Olmen 

Jasper Balcean 

Hans De Gryse 

Laurence VandeVyver 

Thijs Robbe 

Luc Francois 

Dirk Krieckemans 

Rob Nicasi 

Roy Op de Beeck 

Jimmy Van Craeynest 

Jonas Lowagie 

Giovanni Vanherbergen 

Daan Driesen Lenaerts 

Mattheo Vangenechten 

Denny Paesen 

Gunther Boons 

Joannathan Duinkerke 

Ronny Erckens 

Jarne Vanardennen 

Jef Van Dyck 

Sven Megens 

Seppe Van Belle 

Johan Bellen 

Tim De Saeger 

Joren Degraeve 

Seppe Pauwels 

Tom Van Hoof 

Marko De Leest 

Casimir Raucy 

Laura Lauwerijs 

Jolien Lowagie 

Silke Bastiaensen 

Roxanne de Boeff 

Categorie 

FYS 

FYS 

FYS 

FYS 

FYS 

FYS 

FYS 

FYS 

FYS 

FYS 

FYS 

JEUGD MVE/ASS 

JEUGD MVE/ASS 

JEUGD MVE/ASS 

JEUGD MVE/ASS 

JEUGD MVE/ASS 

MVE/ASS 

MVE/ASS 

MVE/ASS 

MVE/ASS 

MVE/ASS 

MVE/ASS 

MVE/ASS 

MVE/ASS 

MVE/ASS 

MVE/ASS 

MVE/ASS 

MVE/ASS 

MVE/ASS 

MVE/ASS 

WASS 

WASS 

WASS 

WVE 

WVE 

Ronden 

25 

22 

20 

20 

19 

18 

16 

14 

14 

12 

4 

23 

23 

21 

19 

19 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

24 

23 

23 

23 

22 

21 

21 

19 

23 

23 

21 

21 

19 

Verschil 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

9 Laps 

11 Laps 

11 Laps 

13 Laps 

21 Laps 

8.724 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

0.003 

0.536 

0.679 

43.012 

49.572 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

6 Laps 

0.470 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

Tot. Tijd 

28:49.971 

29:44.665 

28:53.805 

28:54.172 

29:15.603 

29:15.864 

30:45.650 

29:40.436 

30:24.527 

30:23.041 

7:11.871 

29:24.443 

29:33.167 

30:32.936 

29:45.158 

30:20.168 

29:19.914 

29:19.917 

29:20.450 

29:20.593 

30:02.926 

30:09.486 

29:48.417 

29:26.034 

29:31.068 

29:35.328 

29:31.087 

30:07.863 

30:10.460 

30:19.675 

29:28.323 

29:28.793 

29:47.311 

30:40.321 

30:16.340 

Beste Td 

1:03.798 

1:14.114 

1:16.390 

1:16.389 

1:26.311 

1:29.116 

1:46.442 

2:01.346 

1:34.423 

2:12.120 

1:37.499 

1:05.023 

1:13.090 

1:21.377 

1:26.180 

1:25.908 

1:03.929 

1:05.271 

1:03.751 

1:03.982 

1:06.773 

1:06.861 

1:10.015 

1:05.807 

1:09.284 

1:12.269 

1:07.183 

1:15.764 

1:18.320 

1:25.940 

1:08.390 

1:09.184 

1:14.113 

1:21.584 

1:25.159 

License Cat. 

 

Sorteer op Ronden
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Marc Leysen 

Peter Bastiaensen 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Parantee vzw 

G-wielrennen - recrea - Geel 

G-wielrennen - recrea - Geel 

G-wielrennen 

Race 

Geel 0,800 km 

19/07/2019 18:00 


